
Tarife 

Tarifanpassung per 1. Februar 2025 

Eingewöhnungspauschale 420 CHF (neu)

Vereinsbetrag 150 CHF

Monatspauschale, individuell

Depot (eine Monatspauschale)

Ganztag 

7.15 - 18.00

Halbtag 

7.15 - 13.30

Nachmittag 

13.30 - 18.00

Stundentarif 

Zusatzbetreuung

Tarife intern 
in CHF

0-18 Monate 
ab 19 Monaten

155.-

130.-

111.-

95.-

88.-

75.-

25.-

20.-

Tarife extern 
in CHF

0-18 Monate 
ab 19 Monaten

165.-

140.-

125.-

107.-

98.-

85.-

25.-

20.-


